K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

EPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY
P.G TEACHING PR ME FOR MONTH OF JULY2017
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student | Moderator
04.07.2017 | Tueésday Seminar Pre Anaesthetic check up Dr. Christina Dr. Alen
06.07.2017 | Thursday Journal Safety monitoring of local Dr. Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Club Anaesthetic drugs from the
pespective of
pharmacovigilance
programme of India.
07.07.2017 | Friday Case Bronchictasis for lung Dr. Ranjini Dr Alen
Discussion | resection surgery.
11.07.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Physiological changes in Dr. Dr.Tara
pregnancy. Kavyashree
13.07.2017 | Thursday Journal An analysis of the predictor Dr. Bhavya Dr. Ragavan
Club of mortality and morbidity in
patients admitted after
suicidial hanging to an Indian
multi disciplinary intensive
care unit..
14.07.2017 | Friday Case Diabetic arthritis Dr. Netra Dr. Paneesh
Discussion
18.07.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Anatomy of Respiratory Dr. Karan Dr. Shankaranarayana P
system.
20.07.2017 | Thursday Journal Utility of non Invasive Dr. Rohini Dr. Paneesh
Club Haemoglobin montoring in
onco surgery patient..
21.07.2017 | Friday Case Tuberous sclerosis Dr. Rohini Dr. Anish
Discussion
25.07.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Physiology of Respiratory Dr.Karan Dr. Shankaranarayana P
System.
27.07.2017 | Thursday Journal An observational study on Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Alen
Club patient Admission in the
Anaesthsia gas monitor and
minimum Alveolar
cconcentration monitoring; A
Deficiency with huge impact.
28.07.2017 | Friday Case Septic shock Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Alen
Discussion
“
PROF& H

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY




